132 CORRIDA DO CERRADO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
1 502
2 570
3 653
4 591
5 592
6 546
7 500
8 550
9 617
10 525
11 578
12 533
13 610
14 573
15 536
16 606
17 531
18 557
19 582
20 587
21 600
22 542
23 543
24 621
25 505
26 568
27 612
28 521
29 503

Nome

ANARIO BERNARDES QUEIROZ
LUIS ROSALES

HUDSON SOUZA

RICARDO ALVIM

ROBERTO REZENDE MILAGRE
IGOR WELLS TAVARES

ADENILSON MARINHO MEDEIROS
MOURA

JOAO BATISTA LIMA DA SILVA
VALDIR LIMA DA SILVA
DIESLEY MARTINS DA SILVA ARAUJO

MURILO MOREIRA BARCELO
GUIMARAES

FABIANO GARCIA FAGUNDES
WELTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MATHEUS MACHADO TALONE

FRANCISCO EDEVALDO S. SOUZA
SOUZA

VINICIUS ALMEIDA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ERNANE AFONSO SARAIVA
JOSE TARCISIO FERNANDES

NILO ELIAS BRIGIGO DA COSTA CURI
RAFAEL ZANIN

ROSALVO CARDOSO DA SILVA
GUSTAVO GONCALVES DE CARVALHO
GUSTAVO MARTINS ANDRADE
CARLOS ALBERTO PAULA

ANTONIO LEITE

LUCAS RAFAEL ROCHA

ALUISIO ALBERTINO DA COSTA JUNIOR

DASINHO GONGALVES DE SOUZA
ANDERSON HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 24/08/2025 as 10:29:03

Sx.

<

= 2 2 2 2 2 2 £ £

= 2 £ =

=T 2 2 2 2 2 £ 2 2 £ 2 2 g8 £

Idd.

38

41

35
48
44
43
21

30

39
20

38
43
26
63

21
44
68
34
44
59
39
28
42
46
35

54
42

Faixa  CI.Fx.

M3539

M4044

M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2024

M3034
MO0015
M3539
M2024

M3539
M4044
M2529
M6064

M2024
M4044
M6569
M3034
M4044
M5559
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4549
M3539
MO0015
M5054
M4044

Equipe

FLAVIO SOARES
ASS.ESPORTIA

TEAM TORNADO / FLOW
FITNESS

ARANTES

GURINHATA ATIVO

EQUIPE DANILO FARIA

AVULSO

MATHEUS MACHADO TALONE
AVULSO

VINICIN

AVULSO

AVULSO

BLACKBOX

SANTISTAS CORREDORES

DANILO FARIA

CARVALHO ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo

00:38:24
00:42:57

00:43:00
00:43:44
00:44:05
00:44:43
00:44:50

00:44:53
00:47:41
00:50:06

00:50:07

00:50:08
00:50:17
00:50:52

00:50:53

00:50:58
00:51:06
00:51:09
00:51:15
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:52:00
00:54:22
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:50

00:54:56

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:24

00:42:57

00:43:00
00:43:44
00:44:05
00:44:43
00:44:50

00:44:53
00:47:41
00:50:06

00:50:07

00:50:08
00:50:17
00:50:52

00:50:53

00:50:58
00:51:06
00:51:09
00:51:15
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:52:00
00:54:22
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:50

00:54:56



132 CORRIDA DO CERRADO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

Num.

584
595
614
605
551
538

535

553
506
541

527
650
575
590
629
534
510
593
539
597
620
540
522
630
561
594
520
555

524

611

Nome
PAULO HENRIQUE LEANDRO SILVA
ROGERIO LUCAS DE MELO
LUCAS NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUZA
JOAO BATISTA OLIVEIRA SILVA
GIL SOARES

FERNANDO MENDONCA DE BRITO

JOAO GAMA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO RAFAEL IGIDIO BENTO

GUSTAVO ANTENOR SANTANA
CAETANO REZENDE

EDREI JOSE RAMOS PINHEIRO DA SILVA

WILLIAM NEVES DA SILVA
MAURICIO SIMCHAK

RENER LEITE DA CUNHA

MAJO YSLEI SOUSA

FERNANDO LUIZ PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO BERNARDES

RODNEY TOLENTINO DE CARVALHO
GILBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA

ROMENIO NOGUEIRA BORGES

CARLOS MENDES BORGES

GUSTAVO ANDERLE

DAVI BATISTA MIGUEL

SERGIO EUSTAQUIO LEMOS DA SILVA
LEONARDO GARCIA

RODRIGO DE ARAUJO SILVEIRA
DANILO SANTOS CLAUDIO

JOHN ROGER FERNANDES

DERLI BAPTAGLIN

ALEXANDRE SERVIO FERREIRA DA
SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 24/08/2025 as 10:29:03
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Idd.

34
29

40
49
50

49

41
43
38

26
41
47
59
49
44
44
43
67
30
71
36
44
51
35
46
38
41

57

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 3
M2529 3
M0015 3
M4044 8
M4549
M5054 2
M4549 4
M4044 9
M4044 10
M3539 5
M2529 4
M4044 11
M4549 5
M5559 2
M4549 6
M4044 12
M4044 13
M4044 14
M6569 2
M3034 4
M7074 1
M3539 6
M4044 15
M5054 3
M3539 7
M4549 7
M3539 8
M4044 -
M5559 3
M0015 4

Equipe

ARANTES

TUBAROES

AMIGOS QUE CORREM
BRASIL

FERNANDO MENDONCA DE
BRITO

ELITE RUM

RENER LEITE DA CUNHA
AMITIE

BRUNO BERNARDES

DANILO FARIA

GUSTAVO ANDERLE
ARANTES
@PERSONAL_LG
LEONARDO GARCIA
AVULSO

FELICISSIMO CORRETORA DE
SEGUROS

CHURRASCARIA TROPEIRO
DERLI

Tempo
00:54:57
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:50
00:56:05

00:56:11

00:56:12
00:56:21

00:56:49

00:57:10
00:57:32
00:57:38
00:58:46
00:58:50
00:59:28
01:00:07
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:00:42
01:01:21
01:01:32
01:01:43
01:01:44
01:01:45
01:02:12
01:02:57
01:03:03

01:04:01

01:04:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:54:57
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:50
00:56:05

00:56:11

00:56:12
00:56:21

00:56:49

00:57:10
00:57:32
00:57:38
00:58:46
00:58:50
00:59:28
01:00:07
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:00:42
01:01:21
01:01:32
01:01:43
01:01:44
01:01:45
01:02:12
01:02:57
01:03:03

01:04:01

01:04:01



132 CORRIDA DO CERRADO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
v
78
79
80
81

Num.

567
625
598
518
639
638
507
514
622

624
569
596
547
530
552
574
544
508
618
566
554
513

Nome
LUCAS GARCIA
DARLAN DIVINO DE SOUSA
RONALD NAVES JR
DANIEL ALMEIDA MENEZES
RAFAEL TOBIAS DINIZ MAMEDE
BRUNO ANDRADE MAMEDE
APARECIDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
CASTORINO MOACIR TEIXEIRA

CLEBER ANTONIO BERNARDO
FERREIRA

MARCIO PRUDENTE LEITE
LUCIANO RIBEIRO CORDEIRO
ROGERIO PINHEIRO

JAIME ALVES DE QUELUZ

ERICK ESTEVAM

JOAO BATISTA PEREIRA DA CUNHA
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA SILVA
GUSTAVO ZUQUETTO

ARMANDO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO BARANZELI
LOURIVAL CORTES DO PRADO
JOAO LUIZ MARTINS DIAS

CARLOS ROBERTO THOME

Relatoério emitido em 24/08/2025 as 10:29:03
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Idd.

38
56
59
24
56
23
62
77
46

44
54
48
69
30
58
30
38
37

72
42
60

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 9
M5559 4
M5559 5
M2024 4
M5559 6
M2024 -
M6064 2
M7579 1
M4549 8
M4044 16
M5054 4
M4549 9
M6569 3
M3034 5
M5559 7
M3034 6
M3539 10
M3539 11
MO0015 5
M7074 2
M4044 17
M6064 3

Equipe
GARCIA

MONSTRINHOS

DANIEL

VELOZES E FURIOSOS
PRAIA CLUBE
AVULSO

PRUDENTE

ARPAM

MONSTRINHOS RUNNERS

BOOMERANG

SEM

MORRO ACIMA ABILIO

Tempo
01:04:32
01:05:01
01:06:29
01:06:38
01:07:30
01:07:35
01:08:11
01:09:05
01:09:10

01:10:33
01:10:44
01:10:57
01:12:21
01:14:20
01:14:34
01:15:17
01:15:52
01:25:08
01:26:10
01:27:38
01:34:18

01:35:12

Pagina:

Liquido
01:04:32
01:05:01
01:06:29
01:06:38
01:07:30
01:07:35
01:08:11
01:09:05
01:09:10

01:10:33
01:10:44
01:10:57
01:12:21
01:14:20
01:14:34
01:15:17
01:15:52
01:25:08
01:26:10
01:27:38
01:34:18

01:35:12



